
2023115  EDEN ProKennex Grand Prix
GS 18

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081038 WP

A1

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

BYE

3

4

TSA082034

TSA051168

BOR

EP

Likhona NJOKWENI 

Karla JURGENS Walkover

5

6

TSA081194

TSA061598

EP

EDEN

[4] Kiara ROULSTONE

Danja  SWART 2-6, 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA081148

TSA111017

EP

WP

Anné ADAM

Megan VAN VUUREN 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA071386

TSA071311

WP

WP

Margaret KRIEG

Ilke VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA082561

TSA061206

EDEN

Winelands

Bridget  FERO

[3] Anandie DE WAAL 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA081265

TSA081493

EP

WP

Liane VAN DER WALT

Surita LAMPRECHT 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA071155 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Kelly COETZEE

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Likhona NJOKWENI 

6-0, 6-1

[4] Kiara ROULSTONE

Megan VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-4

Ilke VAN DER MERWE

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

4-6, 6-0, 6-2

Liane VAN DER WALT

[2] Kelly COETZEE

6-1, 6-2

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Megan VAN VUUREN

6-3, 6-3

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

[2] Kelly COETZEE

6-4, 6-3

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

[2] Kelly COETZEE

4-6, 6-4, 9-7

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

B1

Megan VAN VUUREN

[3] Anandie DE WAAL

Position 3-4

 

Likhona NJOKWENI 

[4] Kiara ROULSTONE 6-0, 6-2

Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Liane VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-3

C3

[4] Kiara ROULSTONE

Ilke VAN DER MERWE

Position 5-8

 

D1

Likhona NJOKWENI 

Liane VAN DER WALT

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Karla JURGENS

Danja  SWART

Anné ADAM 4-6, 6-2, 13-11

Margaret KRIEG

Bridget  FERO 6-0, 6-2

E4

Surita LAMPRECHT

BYE

Karla JURGENS

Anné ADAM

6-1, 6-0

Margaret KRIEG

Surita LAMPRECHT

6-2, 6-3

E7

Karla JURGENS

Surita LAMPRECHT

Position 9-16

 



F1

Anné ADAM

Margaret KRIEG

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

Danja  SWART

G2

Bridget  FERO

BYE

Danja  SWART

Bridget  FERO

6-0, 6-0

Position 13-16

Danja  SWART

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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